SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

WASHINGTON D.C. 20549

FORM 6-K

REPORT OF FOREIGN PRIVATE ISSUER PURSUANT TO RULE 13a-16 OR 15d-16 OF THE SECURITIES EXCHANGE ACT OF 1934

For the month of December 2021

Commission File Number: 001-33910

ATA Creativity Global

c/o 1/F East Gate, Building No.2, Jian Wai SoHo, No.39, Dong San Huan Zhong Road, Chao Yang District, Beijing 100022, China (Address of principal executive offices)

Indicate by check mark whether the registrant files or will file annual reports under cover Form 20-F or Form 40-F.			
Form 20-F ⊠ Form 40-F □			
Indicate by check mark if the registrant is submitting the Form 6-K in paper as permitted by Regulation S-T Rule 101(b)(1):			
Indicate by check mark if the registrant is submitting the Form 6-K in paper as permitted by Regulation S-T Rule 101(b)(7):			
Indicate by check mark whether by furnishing the information contained in this Form, the registrant is also thereby furnishing the information to the Commission pursuant to Rule 12g3-2(b) under the Securities Exchange Act of 1934.			
Yes □ No ⊠			
If "Yes" is marked, indicate below the file number assigned to the registrant in connection with Rule 12g3-2(b): N/A			
	_		

EXHIBIT INDEX

Exhibit No.	Description	
99.1	Press Release dated December 3, 2021	
_	2	

SIGNATURE

Pursuant to the requirements of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, the registrant has duly caused this report to be signed on its behalf by the undersigned, thereunto duly authorized.

ATA Creativity Global

By: /s/ Amy Tung
Name: Amy Tung

Title: Chief Financial Officer

Date: December 3, 2021



ACG Announces Results of Annual General Meeting of Shareholders

Beijing, China, December 3, 2021 — ATA Creativity Global ("ACG" or the "Company", Nasdaq: AACG), an international educational services company focused on providing quality learning experiences that cultivate and enhance students' creativity, today announced that its 2021 Annual General Meeting of Shareholders ("AGM") was held on Friday, December 3, 2021.

All of the proposals submitted to shareholders at the 2021 AGM were approved. Specifically, shareholders approved:

- 1. Re-election of Zhilei Tong to serve as a class A director of the Company.
- 2. Re-appointment of KPMG Huazhen LLP as the Company's independent auditor for the fiscal year ending December 31, 2021 and authorization to the board of directors of the Company and its audit committee to determine the remuneration of KPMG Huazhen LLP.

About ATA Creativity Global

ATA Creativity Global is an international educational services company focused on providing quality learning experiences that cultivate and enhance students' creativity. ATA Creativity Global offers a wide range of education services consisting primarily of portfolio training, research-based learning services, overseas study counselling and other educational services through its training center network. For more information, please visit ACG's website at www.atai.net.cn.

For more information on our company, please contact the following individuals:

At the Company ATA Creativity Global Amy Tung, Chief Financial Officer +86 10 6518 1133 x 5518 amytung@acgedu.cn Investor Relations
The Equity Group Inc.
Carolyne Y. Sohn, Vice President
415-568-2255
csohn@equityny.com

Adam Prior, Senior Vice President 212-836-9606 aprior@equityny.com